Match with
eyc-tech Industrial Differential Pressure Transmitter
AFMT
Average Flow Measuring Tube
| Features |
| Introduction |
| Applications |
風速Air Velocity-AFMT

F2405-AFMT
| Dimension | Unit：mm
| Ordering Guide |
4″：100 mm
6″：150 mm
8″：200 mm
12″：300 mm
18″：450 mm
24″：600 mm
32″：800 mm
40″：1000 mm
AFMT 45004 2
LengthInstallation Material
- -
Tube type SUS316
3/4″PT
movable thread
P1 Outlet connection
1/8″G inside thread
Ø6 Hose
20.0 mm
Ø5.0 mm
60.0 mm82.0 mmL mm 14.0 mm
S＝27 mm
S＝22 mmØ2.0 mm
P2 Outlet connection
1/8″G inside thread
Ø6 Hose
1″PT
movable thread
P1 Outlet connection
1/4″G inside thread
Ø6 Hose
P2 Outlet connection
1/4″G inside thread
Ø6 Hose
60.0 mm150.0 mm
22.5 mm
S＝38 mm
Ø2.0 mmØ8.0 mm
S＝30 mm
L mm 18.0 mm
■ Length : 4″... 12″
■ Length : 18″... 40″